22  705.00 5HOU DX JOSH COL RNS 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  671.51 671.51

3
 23  455.00 5HOU DX JOSH WH RN 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1300.16 433.39

2
 24  829.00 5HOU DX DESIGNER RN 80-90 61071100 4.750BOX  1579.25 789.63

2
 25  934.00 5HOU DX DESIGNER RN 95-100 61071100 4.750BOX  1779.27 889.64

43681.00

Total : 
RS. FORTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

EIGHTY-ONE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1040.03

1040.03

60.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.